Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY
ALTERATION - REMODEL -
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SIDING
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER
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$27,603,010.32
$12,400,629.00
$11,172,037.32
$191,505.00
$3,838,839.00
$68,450.00
$12,500.00
$42,500.00
$13,450.00
$5,699,847.00
$3,307,355.00
$0.00
$1,898,499.00
$21,792.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$107,646.00
$222,140.00
$11,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$534,616.00
$5,375,674.93
$1,605,270.60
$123,311.36
$3,647,092.97
$27,270.02
$27,270.02
$0.00
$329,398.00
$8,094,163.26
$150,000.00
$3,167,681.46
$2,858,764.80
$1,917,717.00
$0.00
$134,522.28
$38,000.00
$0.00

$176,805.37
$61,321.43
$92,041.15
$2,385.08
$21,057.71
$952.00
$200.50
$514.00
$237.50
$35,134.33
$17,333.50
$2,224.00
$14,164.43
$313.00
$35.00
$5,653.75
$270.00
$1,958.23
$2,134.20
$226.00
$2,527.00
$113.00
$5,841.42
$58,595.06
$22,195.30
$2,161.51
$34,238.25
$426.00
$426.00
$6,118.00
$4,894.50
$78,988.84
$1,889.25
$28,034.57
$28,286.12
$20,778.90
$7,643.50
$2,054.50
$551.00
$61,138.25



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

SIGNS 9 $63,917.00 $1,162.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 12 $0.00 $4,380.00
Totals: 604 $53,537,500.81 $491,637.13
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