Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	34	\$27,603,010.32	\$176,805.37
ADDITION	2	\$12,400,629.00	\$61,321.43
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	29	\$11,172,037.32	\$92,041.15
FOUNDATION ONLY	2	\$191,505.00	\$2,385.08
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	1	\$3,838,839.00	\$21,057.71
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	4	\$68,450.00	\$952.00
BUILDING	1	\$12,500.00	\$200.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$42,500.00	\$514.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	2	\$13,450.00	\$237.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	41	\$5,699,847.00	\$35,134.33
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	23	\$3,307,355.00	\$17,333.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	29	\$0.00	\$2,224.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	6	\$1,898,499.00	\$14,164.43
COMMERCIAL SIDING	1	\$21,792.00	\$313.00
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	16	\$0.00	\$5,653.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	9	\$0.00	\$270.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	9	\$107,646.00	\$1,958.23
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	4	\$222,140.00	\$2,134.20
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	2	\$11,200.00	\$226.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	8	\$0.00	\$2,527.00
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	17	\$0.00	\$113.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	30	\$534,616.00	\$5,841.42
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	28	\$5,375,674.93	\$58,595.06
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	17	\$1,605,270.60	\$22,195.30
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	2	\$123,311.36	\$2,161.51
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	9	\$3,647,092.97	\$34,238.25
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	2	\$27,270.02	\$426.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	2	\$27,270.02	\$426.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	74	\$0.00	\$6,118.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	31	\$329,398.00	\$4,894.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	17	\$8,094,163.26	\$78,988.84
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	1	\$150,000.00	\$1,889.25
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	7	\$3,167,681.46	\$28,034.57
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	6	\$2,858,764.80	\$28,286.12
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	3	\$1,917,717.00	\$20,778.90
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	62	\$0.00	\$7,643.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	9	\$134,522.28	\$2,054.50
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	2	\$38,000.00	\$551.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	124	\$0.00	\$61,138.25

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

SIGNS	9	\$63,917.00	\$1,162.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY	12	\$0.00	\$4,380.00
Totals:	604	\$53,537,500.81	\$491,637.13